

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134 *Kari Kuria*
M.M.B.X (SC)

Construction of Kari Kuria
DIVISION

KARPI SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

730

INDES

PAGE

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुस्तक में कुल 100 पन्ने मशीन मुद्रित हैं जो श्री प्रवीण कुमार सहायक अभियंता कार्यभार प्रमंडल करपी के नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।

6/10/20
Executive Engineer
R.W.D (W), Division
Arwal
6/10/20

INDES

PAGE

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुस्तक में कुल 100 पन्ने मशीन मुद्रित हैं जो श्री प्रवीण कुमार सहायक अभियंता कार्यभार प्रमंडल करपी के नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।

Name of work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Name of work:- Kunji Bigha
Maphoulpur to Dhanu Road

Agency:- Ravi Rajan Kumar
Jeharabad

Ag. No:- 17/SBD/M11/MSY/2020-21

Date of start:- 13.07.2020

Date of Completion:- 12.04.2021

Date of Entry:- 05-04-2021

① Plv & fixing of working
benchmark - do - do -

Qty = 1.00 Nos

② Reference pillar - do - do -

Qty = 4.00 Nos

③ Clearing and grubbing
of Road land - do - do -

1 x 875 x 3.50 = 3062.50 m²

In Hect $\frac{3062.50}{10000} = 0.306$
12.1

④ 12/11 excavation in
foundation - do - do -

2 x 2 x 4.15 x 1.40 x 1.47 = 34.16 m³
29.08 m³

1 x 1 x 5.78 x 1.07 x 0.25 = 3.10 m³

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
1/1 Const. of working benchmark — do — do —					
1.00 Nos VTM BP-1					
@ Rs 3539.34/each					Rs 3539.00
2/2 Reference pillar — do —					
4.00 Nos VTM BP-1					
@ Rs 1607.30/each					Rs 6429.20
3/3 Clearing & grubbing — do — do —					
0.310 Hect VTM BP-1					
@ Rs 5183.24/ha					Rs 1587.80
4/4 Const. of embankment 1000m lead — do —					
145.425 VTM BP-4					
@ Rs 175.22/m ³					Rs 25481.20
5/5 1000m lead					
339.325 VTM BP-4					
@ Rs 139.85/m ²					Rs 47455.00
6/6 Const. of subgrade — do —					
— do — do —					
1811.25 m ² VTM BP 4					
621.25 m ² VTM BP 5					
2432.50 m ²					
@ Rs 176.86/m ²					Rs 430212.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
13/24 Head wall in b/m (1:4) - do - do -					
28.04 m ³ VTM BP-2					
@ 5458.95/m ³					R 153069.00
14/25 Plastering Rce NP ₃ 600 mm ϕ - do - do					
15.00 m VTM BP-2					
@ R 2614.45/m					R 39217.20
15/26 Plastering with CIM (1:4) - do - do -					
39.30 m ²					
+ 28.04 m ² VTM BP-2					
@ R 141.20/m ²					R 3959.20
15/27 Painting on concrete Steel surface - do - do -					
39.30 m ² VTM BP-3					
+ 28.04 m ²					
@ R 128.04/m ²					R 3590.00
Total R 2829970.20					
Add 12% CST & (+1) R 367896.20					
1% C.C.S					
Add S.P (+1) R 56204.20					
Total R 3254070.20					
less 18.09% below					
(-1) R 588661.20					
R 2665409.20					

Continuation

5/4/2021
JZ